OLGA WINNERS - Low Net Plus Putts - 2018-04-10 - Sonoran/Lakes

FLIGHT 1 (8-18)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie
Tie
Tie

Anderson, Barb
Dyrseth, Mary
Marchuk, Carolyn
Bowditch, Sharon
Eide, Dolly
Malmberg, Glo
Pospisil, Cathi

FLIGHT 2 (19-24)

1st
2nd
Tie
4th

Hastings, Julie
Boyd, Pauline
Fager, Karen

Jensen, Karen

FLIGHT 3 (25-27)

1st
2nd
Tie
4th
Tie

Kelly, Fran
Mclntyre, Fay
Skibo, Jan
Swanson, Doris
Pritchard, Liz

FLIGHT 4 (28-38)

1st
2nd
Tie
4th

Willey, Suzie
Wadley, Leslie
Wolfmeyer, Betty
Coomans, Lois

Total Paid 36%
Total Players

SCORE

98

99
101
103
103
103
103

98
99
99
100

99
100
100
107
107

104
108
108
110

20
51

$SS

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$10.00
$8.50
$8.50
$7.00

$10.00
$8.50
$8.50
$7.50
§7.50

$10.00
$8.50
$8.50
$7.00

$159.00



