OLGA WINNERS - Low Net Plus Putts - 2018-04-10 - Sonoran/Lakes

FLIGHT 1 (8-18)		SCORE	\$\$\$
1st	Anderson, Barb	98	\$10.00
2nd	Dyrseth, Mary	99	\$9.00
3rd	Marchuk, Carolyn	101	\$8.00
4th	Bowditch, Sharon	103	\$5.50
Tie	Eide, Dolly	103	\$5.50
Tie	Malmberg, Glo	103	\$5.50
Tie	Pospisil, Cathi	103	\$5.50
FLIGHT 2 (19-24)			
1st	Hastings, Julie	98	\$10.00
2nd	Boyd, Pauline	99	\$8.50
Tie	Fager, Karen	99	\$8.50
4th	Jensen, Karen	100	\$7.00
FLIGHT 3 (25-27)			
1st	Kelly, Fran	99	\$10.00
2nd	McIntyre, Fay	100	\$8.50
Tie	Skibo, Jan	100	\$8.50
4th	Swanson, Doris	107	\$7.50
Tie	Pritchard, Liz	107	\$7.50
FLIGHT 4 (28-38)			
1st	Willey, Suzie	104	\$10.00
2nd	Wadley, Leslie	108	\$8.50
Tie	Wolfmeyer, Betty	108	\$8.50
4th	Coomans, Lois	110	\$7.00
	Total Paid 36%	20	\$159.00
	Total Players	51	